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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091513
TSA091513

GC
GC

A1

[1] Cameron WATTS

BYE

[1] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

3

4
TSA101601
TSA101601

MPUM
MPUM

A2

BYE

Divine MAKHUBEDU 
Anika DU PLESSIS

5

6

TSA091494

TSA101550

TSA091494

TSA101550

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Sonel MARITZ

Elmien  GEERTSEMA

Zani REYNEKE

Rene TRUTER 6-1, 6-2

7

8
TSA091081
TSA091081

MPUM
MPUM

A4

BYE

[2] Angel Sinethemba MAKHUBEDU
[2] Natalie FOURIE

[1] CHAPEPA / WATTS

DU PLESSIS / MAKHUBEDU 

6-0, 6-0

MARITZ / REYNEKE

[2] FOURIE / MAKHUBEDU

6-2, 6-1

[1] CHAPEPA / WATTS

[2] FOURIE / MAKHUBEDU

2-6, 6-1, 15-13

[1] CHAPEPA / WATTS
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